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Tax

Board Action

File #: 19-072

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the January Tax
Refunds be Made. (Real Estate - $189,508.03; Vehicles and ETC - $1,474.55; VTS Refunds - $6,900.02; Grand Total
- $197,882.60)

STAFF CONTACT
Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are
properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the
refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such
funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-23010.

ATTACHMENTS
Tax Refunds Listing for January 2019
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TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME

JANUARY 2019 REAL ESTATE
10FSS Robnison St LLC
Accurate Group

Aegon Usa Realty Adv
Aegon Usa Realty Adv
Aegon Usa Realty Adv
Aegon Usa Realty Adv
Aegon Usa Realty Adv
Aegon Usa Realty Adv
Aegon Usa Realty Adv
Aegon Usa Realty Adv
Anthony, Teresa J
Aqua-wave Express LLC
Ashley, Christopher
Bailey, Evelyn M

Barrett Brown Inc

Beam, Michael N
Beaver, Dennis H
Belmont Federal Savings
Belmont Federal Savings
Belmont Federal Savings
BKC Properties

Brown, Bobbie B
Brusha, Herman L
Carpenter, J Dean
Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Corelogic

Costner Law Office
Davis, Jennifer Y

Davis, Melinda H
Dockery, Edward M
Dockery, Edward M
Drum, Richard L

Essex Parts Services
Evans Coghill Homes
Froneberger, Keith S
Garrison, Peggy S
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax

AMOUNT

$187.68
$1,227.00
$1,607.84
$1,664.74
$1,607.84
$1.618.09
$1,664.74
$1,607.84
$1,664.74
$493.23
$434.97
$367.54
$149.54
$435.24
$250.00
$175.56
$700.22
$196.69
$110.59
$219.24
$330.53
$100.00
$109.18
$164.82
$409.50
$1,272.65
$2,722.50
$2,060.90
$817.38
$3,001.52
$1,962.40
$4,000.72
$1,042.15
$122.00
$224.20
$123.74
$6,676.35
$664.80
$395.98
$186.12
$100.00
$201.23
$879.70
$837.92
$626.40
$3,003.68
$1,099.74
$514.83
$1,233.29
$1,050.45
$631.31
$1,090.38
$557.77
$1,093.05
$1,086.70
$251.43




TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME

JANUARY 2019 REAL ESTATE (Continued)
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Gaston County Tax
Ginyard, Crystal
Giroux, Janet

Gordon Builders Inc
Gray Realty & Development
Harris, Andrew David
Harris, Charles S
Heffner, David T
Heffner, David T
Heffner, Linda Gowen
Helton, Brian H

Hill, Peggy Darlene
Holbert, Raleigh H
Holguin, Rodrigo
Hollar, Jon C

Horton, Aubrey D
Huffstetler, Hilbert
Jarrett, Mikell J
Johnson Insurance Group
Kaylor, Cecelia B
Kimsey, Ann

Kinard, Danny E
Kinlaw, Frances Fall
Kirk, James W

Le, Eric

Loancare

Madison Simmons Hold
May, Avery C
Mclntosh, Dixie B
Merritt Law PLLC
Midland Mortgage

Mr Cooper

Mr Cooper

Mr Cooper

Mr Cooper

Mr Cooper

National Tax Search
National Tax Search
NS Stonewater Bay LLC
Oarden Motel

Parlier, Danny H
Perrigo Heating & Air
Plonk, Richard D
Price, Helene B

Price, Helene B

Pulte Home Comp
Pulte Home Corp
Quick, Jeanette S
Reginald W Thomas
REO Funding Solution
RMG & RGH LLC

AMOUNT

$712.79
$730.14
$626.81
$719.93
$510.54
$250.00
$1,041.65
$608.07
$560.00
$380.80
$803.27
$186.66
$349.34
$288.00
$689.26
$528.35
$125.74
$415.67
$343.22
$1,145.91
$200.00
$2,910.00
$2,644.78
$211.00
$607.63
$246.58
$430.40
$300.00
$376.88
$4,320.99
$814.56
$554.00
$186.91
$451.20
$139.46
$487.22
$3,366.90
$662.27
$3,752.27
$1,314.10
$4,482.96
$246.22
$1,571.14
$840.00
$291.20
$1,603.22
$5,432.23
$189.10
$142.57
$649.51
$1,216.62
$1,108.00
$1,094.64
$1,137.58
$4,825.96
$175.14



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME

JANUARY 2019 REAL ESTATE (Continued)
S & C Rentals
Samsong Electronics
SDH Charlotte LLC
Shank, John
Shannon, Judith D
Shaw, Janice
Shcronce, Betty Jane
Sherrill, Robert
Shivam Krupa Inc
Shivam Krupa Inc
Shutler, Eric R
Sosebee, Monty D
Sparrow, Alan B
Spruling, Vickie
Strishak, Jon
Surbeck, Michael S
Tamberella, Michael
Teaster, Jerry L
Times Oil Corp
Times Oil Corp
Times Oil Corp
Tolbert, Houston D
True Homes LLC
Tucker, Alan D

Tyler, Gregory M
Underdog Group LLC
Underdog Group LLC
UVI Holdings LLC
UVI Holdings LLC
VCM Bowman LLC
VCM Bowman LLC
VCM Bowman LLC
VCM Bowman LLC
VCM Bowman LLC
VCM Bowman LLC
VCM Bowman LLC
VCM Bowman LLC
VCM Bowman LLC
Ventas Inc

Vinson, Jewell Dean
Vision Property Management
Watson, Thomas C Jr
Wright, Charles E
Xtreme Services Inc
TOTAL

JANUARY 2019 VEHICLES & ETC
Gaston County Tax

McClain, Shante L

McClain, Shante L

Timmons, Wanda D

Townsend, Darin S

Townsend, Darin S

Townsend, Darin S

Townsend, Darin S

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$200.00
$1,111.57
$600.77
$6,519.36
$2,976.54
$1,700.66
$200.00
$1,135.07
$15,978.47
$240.52
$1,080.88
$2,150.54
$2,916.70
$2,658.55
$1,587.86
$2,080.00
$2,946.72
$222.79
$196.83
$539.06
$544.34
$200.00
$198.40
$115.31
$131.14
$633.20
$919.73
$4,045.76
$2,533.56
$228.44
$221.16
$1,202.43
$1,140.24
$1,830.70
$605.25
$1,042.19
$208.07
$273.67
$3,300.02
$436.41
$750.69
$4,039.77
$297.37
$539.25

$189,508.03

$101.43
$173.20
$165.10
$246.71
$207.94
$141.86
$199.73
$238.58
$1,474.55




TAXPAYER NAME

JANUARY VTS REFUNDS
Armstrong, Robert Clark
Bowen, Judith Roberto
Brinson, Joseph Kipling
Cleveland, Anna Michelle
Cobb, Robert Grier

Crisp, Barry Wayne

Crook, Yvonne Goodman
Davis, Keesha Jennene
Dedrick, Glenn Arthur
Deese, Virginia Tiipton
Gandhi, Milton Rajesh
Hoover, Patricia Dillard
Huber, Scott Walter

lezzi, Michael Vincent
Kistel, Carl John Jr

Laws, Emily Smith

Lincoln County Tax Dept
Lunsford, Patricia Burger
Mahtani, Pramod Kanyalal
Moore, Karen Robinson
Moore, Sharward Lovejoy Jr
Peterson, Steven William
Popovich, Mark

Prescott, Jacob Aaron
Puckett, Jospeh Herman [V
Reese, Ryan Joseph
Reyes, Maria Judith
Robinson, Donald Brian
Russell, Coleman Sean
Savalia, Hansaben

Smith, William Barry

Swain County Tax Department
Tarbush, Christopher James
Universidad De La Familia inc
Yarber, John Alexander
Yeboah, Stephen

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

OWNER NAME AMOUNT

$203.94
$103.72
$111.34
$162.44
$119.34
$119.70
$269.56
$115.17
$165.83
$142.51
$117.81
$101.38
$337.52
$141.40
$283.38
$139.43
$235.24
$201.88
$106.37
$101.09
$210.47
$154.46
$159.71
$125.81
$267.85
$126.86
$240.45
$174.77
$103.12
$164.28
$564.60
$391.72
$113.72
$585.55
$128.86
$108.74
$6,900.02

$197,882.60



