

Gaston County

Gaston County Board of Commissioners www.gastongov.com

Tax

Board Action

File #: 19-072

Commissioner Fraley - Tax Collections - Pursuant to G.S. 105-381, the Tax Collector Requests that the January Tax Refunds be Made. (Real Estate - \$189,508.03; Vehicles and ETC - \$1,474.55; VTS Refunds - \$6,900.02; Grand Total - \$197,882.60)

STAFF CONTACT

Luke Sisk - Tax Collections Administrator - 704-866-3034

BACKGROUND

The Gaston County Tax Collector has examined the requests for refunds and has determined that the requests are properly authorized by statute and should be granted and the persons and/or firms listed below have requested the refund of taxes paid pursuant to GS 105-381(b).

The Board of Commissioners authorized payment of refunds to said persons and/or firms in the amounts stated with such funds coming from Account 010-00-0000-0000-23010.

ATTACHMENTS

Tax Refunds Listing for January 2019

DO NOT TYPE BELOW THIS LINE

	. Buff, Clerk t he Board of C					ereby cer	tify that the	a above is a true and correct copy of action
NO.	DATE	M1	M2	CBrown	JBrown	AFraley	BHovis	TKeigher Thillbeck RWorley Vote
2019-052	02/26/2019	RW	вн	A	Α	AB	Α	AB AB U
DISTRIBU Laserfiche								

- - - -			

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
JANUARY 2019 REAL ESTATE		
10FSS Robnison St LLC		\$187.68
Accurate Group		\$1,227.00
Aegon Usa Realty Adv		\$1,607.84
Aegon Usa Realty Adv		\$1,664.74
Aegon Usa Realty Adv		\$1,607.84
Aegon Usa Realty Adv		\$1,618.09
Aegon Usa Realty Adv		\$1,664.74
Aegon Usa Realty Adv		\$1,607.84
Aegon Usa Realty Adv		\$1,664.74
Aegon Usa Realty Adv		\$493.23
Anthony, Teresa J		\$434.97
Aqua-wave Express LLC		\$367.54
Ashley, Christopher		\$149.54
Bailey, Evelyn M		\$435.24
Barrett Brown Inc		\$250.00
Beam, Michael N		\$175.56
Beaver, Dennis H		\$700.22
Belmont Federal Savings		\$196.69
Belmont Federal Savings		\$110.59
Belmont Federal Savings		\$219.24
BKC Properties		\$330.53
Brown, Bobbie B		\$100.00
Brusha, Herman L		\$109.18
Carpenter, J Dean		\$164.82
Corelogic		\$409.50
Corelogic		\$1,272.65
Corelogic		\$2,722.50
Corelogic		\$2,060.90
Corelogic		\$817.38
Corelogic		\$3,001.52
Costner Law Office		\$1,962.40
Davis, Jennifer Y		\$4,000.72
Davis, Melinda H		\$1,042.15
Dockery, Edward M		\$122.00
Dockery, Edward M		\$224.20
Drum, Richard L		\$123.74
Essex Parts Services		\$6,676.35
Evans Coghill Homes		\$664.80
Froneberger, Keith S		\$395.98
Garrison, Peggy S		\$186.12
Gaston County Tax		\$100.00
Gaston County Tax		\$201.23
Gaston County Tax		\$879.70
Gaston County Tax		\$837.92
Gaston County Tax		\$626.40
Gaston County Tax		\$3,003.68
Gaston County Tax		\$1,099.74
Gaston County Tax		\$514.83
Gaston County Tax		\$1,233.29
Gaston County Tax		\$1,050.45
Gaston County Tax		\$631.31
Gaston County Tax		\$1,090.38
Gaston County Tax		\$557.77
Gaston County Tax		\$1,093.05
Gaston County Tax		\$1,086.70
Gaston County Tax		\$251.43
•		Ψ20110

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
JANUARY 2019 REAL ESTATE (Continued)		
Gaston County Tax		\$712.79
Gaston County Tax		\$730.14
Gaston County Tax		\$626.81
Gaston County Tax		\$719.93
Gaston County Tax		\$510.54
Gaston County Tax		\$250.00
Ginyard, Crystal		\$1,041.65
Giroux, Janet		\$608.07
Gordon Builders Inc		\$560.00
Gray Realty & Development		\$380.80
Harris, Andrew David		\$803.27
Harris, Charles S		\$186.66
Heffner, David T		\$349.34
Heffner, David T		\$288.00
Heffner, Linda Gowen		\$689.26 \$528.35
Helton, Brian H		\$125.74
Hill, Peggy Darlene		\$125.74 \$415.67
Holbert, Raleigh H		\$343.22
Holguin, Rodrigo Hollar, Jon C		\$1,145.91
Horton, Aubrey D		\$200.00
Huffstetler, Hilbert		\$2,910.00
Jarrett, Mikell J		\$2,644.78
Johnson Insurance Group		\$211.00
Kaylor, Cecelia B		\$607.63
Kimsey, Ann		\$246.58
Kinard, Danny E		\$430.40
Kinlaw, Frances Fall		\$300.00
Kirk, James W		\$376.88
Le, Eric		\$4,320.99
Loancare		\$814.56
Madison Simmons Hold		\$554.00
May, Avery C		\$186.91
McIntosh, Dixie B		\$451.20
Merritt Law PLLC		\$139.46
Midland Mortgage		\$487.22
Mr Cooper		\$3,366.90
Mr Cooper		\$662.27
Mr Cooper		\$3,752.27 \$1,314.10
Mr Cooper		\$4,482.96
Mr Cooper		\$246.22
National Tax Search National Tax Search		\$1,571.14
NS Stonewater Bay LLC		\$840.00
Oarden Motel		\$291.20
Parlier, Danny H		\$1,603.22
Perrigo Heating & Air		\$5,432.23
Plonk, Richard D		\$189.10
Price, Helene B		\$142.57
Price, Helene B		\$649.51
Pulte Home Corp		\$1,216.62
Pulte Home Corp		\$1,108.00
Quick, Jeanette S		\$1,094.64
Reginald W Thomas		\$1,137.58
REO Funding Solution		\$4,825.96 \$175.14
RMG & RGH LLC		\$175.14

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
JANUARY 2019 REAL ESTATE (Con	tinued)	
S & C Rentals		\$200.00
Samsong Electronics		\$1,111.57
SDH Charlotte LLC		\$600.77
Shank, John		\$6,519.36
Shannon, Judith D		\$2,976.54
Shaw, Janice		\$1,700.66
Shcronce, Betty Jane Sherrill, Robert		\$200.00 \$1.435.07
Shivam Krupa Inc		\$1,135.07 \$15,978.47
Shivam Krupa Inc		\$15,976.47 \$240.52
Shutler, Eric R		\$1,080.88
Sosebee, Monty D		\$2,150.54
Sparrow, Alan B		\$2,916.70
Spruling, Vickie		\$2,658.55
Strishak, Jon		\$1,587.86
Surbeck, Michael S		\$2,080.00
Tamberella, Michael		\$2,946.72
Teaster, Jerry L		\$222.79
Times Oil Corp		\$196.83
Times Oil Corp		\$539.06
Times Oil Corp		\$544.34
Tolbert, Houston D		\$200.00
True Homes LLC		\$198.40
Tucker, Alan D Tyler, Gregory M		\$115.31 \$134.44
Underdog Group LLC		\$131.14 \$633.30
Underdog Group LLC		\$633.20 \$919.73
UVI Holdings LLC		\$4,045.76
UVI Holdings LLC		\$2,533.56
VCM Bowman LLC		\$228.44
VCM Bowman LLC		\$221.16
VCM Bowman LLC		\$1,202.43
VCM Bowman LLC		\$1,140.24
VCM Bowman LLC		\$1,830.70
VCM Bowman LLC		\$605.25
VCM Bowman LLC		\$1,042.19
VCM Bowman LLC		\$208.07
VCM Bowman LLC		\$273.67
Ventas Inc		\$3,300.02
Vision Bronarty Management		\$436.41
Vision Property Management Watson, Thomas C Jr		\$750.69
Wright, Charles E		\$4,039.77
Xtreme Services Inc		\$297.37 \$539.25
TOTAL		\$189,508.03
		Ψ100,000.00
JANUARY 2019 VEHICLES & ETC		
Gaston County Tax		\$101.43
McClain, Shante L		\$173.20
McClain, Shante L		\$165.10
Timmons, Wanda D		\$246.71
Townsend, Darin S		\$207.94
Townsend, Darin S		\$141.86
Townsend, Darin S		\$199.73
Townsend, Darin S TOTAL		\$238.58
IOIAL		\$1,474.55

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
JANUARY VTS REFUNDS		
Armstrong, Robert Clark		\$203.94
Bowen, Judith Roberto		\$103.72
Brinson, Joseph Kipling		\$111.34
Cleveland, Anna Michelle		\$162.44
Cobb, Robert Grier		\$119.34
Crisp, Barry Wayne		\$119.70
Crook, Yvonne Goodman		\$269.56
Davis, Keesha Jennene		\$115.17
Dedrick, Glenn Arthur		\$165.83
Deese, Virginia Tiipton		\$142.51
Gandhi, Milton Rajesh		\$117.81
Hoover, Patricia Dillard		\$101.38
Huber, Scott Walter		\$337.52
lezzi, Michael Vincent		\$141.40
Kistel, Carl John Jr		\$283.38 \$430.43
Laws, Emily Smith		\$139.43 \$235.24
Lincoln County Tax Dept		\$235.24
Lunsford, Patricia Burger		\$201.88 \$106.37
Mahtani, Pramod Kanyalal		•
Moore, Karen Robinson		\$101.09 \$210.47
Moore, Sharward Lovejoy Jr		\$210.47 \$154.46
Peterson, Steven William		\$154.40 \$159.71
Popovich, Mark		\$125.81
Prescott, Jacob Aaron		\$123.81 \$267.85
Puckett, Jospeh Herman IV		\$126.86
Reese, Ryan Joseph		\$120.60 \$240.45
Reyes, Maria Judith		\$240.43 \$174.77
Robinson, Donald Brian		\$103.12
Russell, Coleman Sean		\$164.28
Savalia, Hansaben		\$564.60
Smith, William Barry		\$304.00 \$391.72
Swain County Tax Department		\$113.72
Tarbush, Christopher James Universidad De La Familia Inc		\$585.55
Yarber, John Alexander		\$128.86
•		\$108.74
Yeboah, Stephen TOTAL		\$6,900.02
GRAND TOTAL		\$197,882.60